
Kevin And Cherokee Lawrence Whangarei 0178 027 838 5094 021 576 144 BLACKFOOT cherokev2002@gmail.com WHITE 139W 2021
Jamie Hoggard Whangarei 0185 022 093 5606 5FT FARMERS 5ftfarmerofficial@gmail.com> WHITE 148W 2023
Maria Backhouse Smith Tangiteroria 0381 09 433 2765 021 111 7852 WILLOWVALE willowvalefarming@gmail.com WHITE 102W 2013
Michelle & Chris Mankelow Kaitaia 0483 021 210 0721 027 678 4256 KOTARE VALLEY michelle_491@hotmail.com BELTED 306B 2023
Lynn Kincla & Warren McKay Kaitaia 0484 021 409 849 027 978 0294 TOHORAHA lynnkincla@hotmail.com BELTED 307B 2023
Hannah Underwood Maungaturoto 0587 021 02245 HL ESCOTEIRO natural4riders@gmail.com WHITE 125W 2018
Vaudine & Matt Elphich Matakohe 0594 027 249 5176 021 401 617 LUSCOMBE feralfarming@hotmail.co.nz WHITE 158W 2024
Sharon & Ken Joyce Albany 0793 021 761 721 0274 639 557 RIVERCROFT sharonjoyce@xtra.co.nz WHITE 150W 2023
Sharon & Ken Joyce Albany 0793 021 761 721 0274 639 557 RIVERCROFT sharonjoyce@xtra.co.nz RIGGIT 002R 2023
Stephen & Vicky Newman Auckland 021 943 862 HESLINGTON vicky@newman.kiwi WHITE 159W
Tracey Berkahn And Allan  Boyle Auckland 021 393 820 WEST HARBOUR whgalloways@gmail.com WHITE 110W 2014
Tracy Wood Wellsford 0972 09 423 9636 WHITE SUPREME tracy@pelage.co.nz WHITE 63W 2011
Aimee And Dave Obery Wellsford 0977 021 605 986 CHAPEL VIEW aimee.westall@gmail.com WHITE 142W 2022
Conor Hilhorst Warkworth 0981  021 134 8599 STREAMLANDS Conorhilhorst@outlook.com> BELTED 308B 2023
Wendy And  Richard O'Flaherty Warkworth 0981 027 576 1964 LOCKETT wendy.oflaherty@icloud.com WHITE 141W 2021
Jenny & Anthony Cussines Auckland 1072 027 368 9797 027 705 1368 KERERU RIDGE FARM jennycussins@gmail.com GALLOWAY 91G 2023
Fraser Palin-Simminds & G Spencer Auckland 2576 09 530 9459 021 056 8156 TERROIR bsfarm@xtra.co.nz BELTED 255B 2011
Michael & Beverley Oomen Auckland 2578 022 185 2686 NEW GASTEL michaeloomen@yahoo.com BELTED 294B 2019
Briar Peat Papakura 2585 09 292 9369 027 2055012 INVERNESS briar@peat.nz GALLOWAY 90G 2019
Jeff And Virginia Poole Clevedon 2585 027 438 9707 AHA WHITE virginia@finewinedelivery.co.nz WHITE 140W 2021
Christopher & Aimee-Louise Andrews Ohakuri 3083 021 610 688 TEGRIDY HILLS christopher.andrews.nz@outlook.comBELTED 309B 2023
Jonathon & Jodee Mills Paengaroa 3189 027 2704882 MILLARA johnathon.jodee@gmail.com BELTED 305B 2023
Graeme & Marie Turner Hamilton 3241 07 829 8991 021 220 9104 GRANGE grangegalloways@hotmail.com BELTED 145B 2002
Graeme & Marie Turner Hamilton 3241 07 829 8991 0275 955 598 GRANGE POLAR grangegalloways@hotmail.com WHITE 45W 2007
Vikki Madgwick Hamilton 3288 027 201 1066 PINEVIEW vikki.madgwick@acc.co.nz WHITE 145W 2023
Claudia And Angus Forsythe Putaruru 3481 07 883 5933 ROCKY WATERS claudiaf@hotmail.co.nz WHITE 105W 2013
Claudia And Angus Forsythe Putaruru 3481 07 883 5933 ROCKY WATERS claudiaf@hotmail.co.nz RIGGIT 005R
Kate Bradly & Roger Brownlee Ngatea 3597 07 867 8108 2B'S k.bradly@xtra.co.nz GALLOWAY 80G
Kate Bradly & Roger Brownlee Ngatea 07 867 8108 2B'S k.bradly@xtra.co.nz RIGGIT 007R
Rachel And Alastair Sorley Waihi 3641 07 929 7355 021 607 533 DICKEY FLAT dickeyflatfarm@gmail.com BELTED 267B 2013
Maggie Downes Paeroa 07 862 7650 027 251 5119 WITCHILL vammoose@xtra.co.nz BELTED 243B
Beth Mcverry Pukeatua 3800 07 2122748 027 6933400 CHERRYBANK mcverry.clan@xtra.co.nz WHITE 131W 2019

Beth Mcverry Pukeatua 3800 07 2122748 027 6933400 CHERRYBANKNZ mcverry.clan@xtra.co.nz RIGGIT 001R 2020
Linda Van Eyk Te Awamutu 3876 027 405 8445 LINWOOD linwooddownsltd@gmail.com BELTED 166B 2005
Nathan Smith Te Awamutu 3876 07 8556 777 MIROHIWI kevinspianos@gmail.com BELTED 288B 2017
Doug Ramsay & Justine Lasseter Te Awamutu 3879 07 8703 972 KAHURANGI doug.ramsay@niwa.co.nz BELTED 291B 2018
Kelly Atherton & Shane Tindall Te Awamutu 3879 021 224 7802 HINTERLAND hinterlandstud@gmail.com WHITE 128W 2019
Susan Nicol Ohaupo 3883 07 825 2979 027 231 7399 FOREST VIEW beltie.susan@farmside.co.nz BELTED 268B 2013
Peter Mans Otorohanga 3972 07 873 7050 0027 487 6774 RYEBRED peteman57@hotmail.com WHITE 94W 2012
Paul Hargreaves Jackie Dickinson Taumarunui 3991 021 682 470 SUNRISE mountainviewtrust1@gmail.com BELTED 303B 2021
Anita & Gus Smith Waipukurau 4282 06 211 8788 021 020 45291 ABERGELDIE anita.gus@gmail.com WHITE 76W 2010

Glenn And Michelle Mackay Havelock North 4294 06 874 6510 0274 716812 KAHALA michellevanhouts@hotmail.com WHITE 89W 2011
Sue Vanner Stratford 4352 06 762 8816 027 332 7304 AWANUI haltersplus@xtra.co.nz BELTED 227B 2008
Alison And Eric Ohlsen New Plymouth 4374 021 376 664 WINDWOOD dralisonlane@gmail.com WHITE 114W 2016
Desrae Scown & Clinton Fisher Patea 4598 06 273 4043 027 622 8854 PHEONIX des-clint@xtra.co.nz WHITE 82W 2011
Virginia & Graham Darlow Palmerston North 476 06 3264 396 CORINIUM corinium@inspire.net.nz WHITE 90W 2011



Carolyn Dawson Foxton 4891 06 363 6144 TI RAKAU FLATS manawatu@crewcut.co.nz BELTED 241B 2010
Sarah Pinfold Pahiatua 4982 06 376 7677 021 263 1169 RIVERVIEW sarahp@inspire.net.nz WHITE 46W 2008
Barbara Fitchett Upper Hutt 5018. 021 997 891 ALCLUTHA,GLENFINNAN alcluthagalloways@xtra.co.nz 004R,103W,87G 2013
Bob & Karen Curry Upper Hutt 5018. 04 526 8831 SUNCREST ARCTIC suncreststudnz@gmail.com WHITE 16W 2004
Lisa Buchan Levin 5573 02171 2217 RAWCLIFFE waikawaglen@gmail.com BELTED 280B 2015
Karen Futter Carterton 5791 04 568 7666 04 569 2104 (work) PENNY PLAINS jk.futter@xtra.co.nz WHITE 71W 2010
Anna & Peter Whitehead Greytown 5794 021 365353 BIG SKY annahornstein999@gmail.com WHITE 137W 2021
Kirstan & Neil Norman Masterton 5871 06 372 5674 021 853653 MISFIT FARM kirstanmarie@hotmail.com BELTED 296B 2019
Annette Phillips Wellington 6037 04 477 3850 0274 438 044 GLENFERGUS uptown@xtra.co.nz BELTED 312B 2024
Bruce And Pauline Targett Wakefield 7096 03 5433776 CLOVERDEAN p.b.targett@hotmail.com GALLOWAY 89G 2017
Stuart Allan Motueka 7196 03 526 8806 021 155 8439 GLENCAIRN RIVER stuart@glencairnriverfarms.co.nz BELTED 229B 2011
David Fincham & Sandra Zeuseky Hawarden 7385 027 5566 895 HURUNUI sandyzeisberg@gmail.com BELTED 310B 2023
Brian And Barbara Wickstead Rangiora 7472 03 312 8958 027 471 1718 TAWHAI tawhai.stud@gmail.com WHITE 95W 2013
Tiffany Glass & Ben Miller Rangiora 7472 RIVERSIDE tiffany.glass40@gmail.com WHITE 136W 2021

Sandra Tucker Rangiora 7473 027 296 3323 RIVER RUN sandra.tucker@rentokil-initial.com WHITE 135W 2020

Bek Chin Ng & Kevin Cheong Ohoka 7475 027 9340238 PRAISE WORKS lifewithmosaic@gmail.com WHITE 153W 2023
Nick Rattanong Rangiora 7477 027 308 5280 MOUNTAIN VIEW ratnick1@hotmail.com WHITE 132W 2019
Fiona & Paul Harris Amberley 7481 027 695 1214 DUNROBIN fionaharris63@gmail.com WHITE 154W 2023
Marshall Stokes Oxford 7495 021 08381930 RANCH GALLOWAYS marshallstokes219@gmail.com BELTED 293B 2019
Carol Riley Christchurch 7671 021 505 652 TUSCANY DOWNS carol@therileys.co.nz WHITE 151W 2023
Kerry Winterbourn Christchurch 7671 021 464508 LA LUNE kerryNZL@icloud.com WHITE 144W 2023
Catherine Ironside Christchurch 7676 021 974 264 BROADFIELD catherinejane@xtra.co.nz WHITE 149W 2023
Joanna Johnson Christchurch 7677 03 325 4678 027 230 3880 LILBARNACH jomayjohnson@gmail.com WHITE 120W 2018
Joanna Johnson Christchurch 7677 03 325 4678 027 230 3880 LILBARNACH jomayjohnson@gmail.com BELTED 311B 2018
Joanna Johnson Christchurch 7677 03 325 4678 027 230 3880 LILBARNACH jomayjohnson@gmail.com RIGGIT 003R 2018
Annabelle Read Ashburton 7774 03 302 6870 KINROSS caithness.stud@gmail.com BELTED 148B 2002
Jurie & Tui Snyman Dobson 7872 020 489077 DUNOLLIE dunolliebeltedgallowaystud@gmail.comBELTED 266B 2013
Murray & Janell Clough Reefton 7895 027 775 96421 027 459  7229 SILVER PINE janell.333@hotmail.com WHITE 146W 2023
Adam & Karen Rivett Waimate 7979 027 4288143 TI KOUKA HILLS adamandkarentravelling@gmail.comBELTED 298B 2020
Alastair And Louise Holmes Fairlie 7987 03 685 4800 WILLOWBROOK alholmes@farmside.co.nz BELTED 262B 2012
Tage Shimamoto Christchurch 8042 022 636 0805 MAURI WHENUA tage1313@gmail.com WHITE 156W 2024
Jacquie Broadhead Diamond Harbour 8972 022 353 1344 BRYNDALE bryndalefarm@gmail.com WHITE 152W 2023
Angela McNaughton Alexandra 9391 03 449 3237 027 441 8519 DUNDERAVE mcnaughton@xtra.co.nz WHITE 58W 2008
John Morrow Oamaru 9495 03 4260720 027 5667769 MOANA-ROA jcmorrow1954@gmail.com BELTED 295B 2019
Adam & Georgina Mccall Tapanui 9587 03 204 2469 027 405 4766 PARADISE FLAT agmccall@xtra.co.nz BELTED 230B 2009
Andrea  Cotton Lawrence 9591 03 485 9049 BELLAMY bellamyrac@xtra.co.nz WHITE 101W 2013
Peter & Susan Lawson Middlemarch 9597 03 465 0640 027 227 9996 ELDIN lawsonfarm@xtra.co.nz BELTED 202B 2007
Peter & Susan Lawson Middlemarch 9597 03 465 0640 027 227 9996 ELDIN lawsonfarm@xtra.co.nz GALLOWAY 82G 2007
Estelle J Taylor Otautau 9683 03 236 2708 ESTELLE dellaboonz@gmail.com GALLOWAY 86G 2013
Rob And Lynne Hall Gore 9775  027 2317 399 LILLIESLEAF hall@yrless.co.nz BELTED 167B 2005
Rob And Lynne Hall Gore 9775  027 2317 399 LILLIESLEAF hall@yrless.co.nz GALLOWAY 81G 2010
Sylvia Anderson & Geoffory Linton Winton 9776 03 9738338 SYLVA LINA heale.ridge@gmail.com BELTED 226B 2008
Samantha, David & Katrina Taplin Winton 9782 027 2368412 GRACEFUL samanthataplin01@gmail.com WHITE 147W 2023
Jenny & Graeme Coles Waikiwi 9843 03 235 7089 BANFFSHIRE jenny@colesconsulting.co.nz BELTED 196B 2007
Jill Maxwell Riverton 9883 03 221 7312 027 2279 385 ROSEMAY rosemay@unifone.net.nz BELTED 212B 2008
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